Bosch Keramisk kogeplade PKN645BB2E

Antal kogefelter
Boosterfunktion
Udvidelseszone
Farve
Betjeningspanel, type
Rammetype
Sikkerhedsenhed
Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde
Indbygningshgjde
Indbygningsbredde
Indbygningsdybde
Veegt

EAN nummer

4

Nej

Ja

Sort

Touch
Rustfri stal
Ja

48 mm

583 mm

513 mm

48 mm

560 mm
490-500 mm
7,9 kg
4242005283484



